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Anlage
Duisburger Str. 30, 33647 Bielefeld
info@tc-brackwede.de

Hallenadresse
Duisburger Straf3e 30, 33647 Bielefeld
inffo@tc-brackwede.de

Sportwart/in
Haase, Rainer
T 0160 96896830 1.sportwart@tc-brackwede.de

Jugendwart/in

Rasokat, Steffi
T 0174 1005055 1.jugendwart@tc-brackwede.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 15:53 | Seite 1

Herren 65 Doppel 1 | Ostwestfalenliga

MF: Norbert Krusch

m 0170 2759366; norbert.krusch@t-online.de

Herren 65 Doppel 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Uwe Hagenbach-Leisner

m 0171 5613413; Hagenbach-Leisner@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gottbrath, Heinz-Dieter
Bdgeholz, Ralf

Klocke, Karl-Heinz
Wittneben, Ulrich
Schulze, Reinhard
Krusch, Norbert
Sczepek, Wolfgang

~NOoO b WDN B

ID-Nr.

15500558
15504119
15400595
15301779
15201842
15101197
15900528

(SG mit TG Blau-Weil3 Quelle e.V.)

8 Tenzler, Wolfgang

9 Stlwe, Werner

10 Buttner, Hans

11 Eickelbaum, Rainer
12 Figge, Klaus

13 Spaniol, Wilfried

14 Perschke, Dieter

15 Hagenbach-Leisner, Uwe
16 Niewohner, Horst

17 Jetter, Thomas

18 Giersch, Klaus-Dieter
19 Laufen, Michael

20 Brakmann, Detlef

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

15700779
15401015
15300957
15804174
15300835
15201207
15401858
15752313
15101332
15301783
15301325
14952892
15101187

LK

LK12,0
LK15,3
LK16,1
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,9
LK18,0

LK19,0
LK19,9
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK23,1
LK24,2
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
&S -V Ey

= GENERALI

Wilson



